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Eindstand jokeren

naam
Jeanne v/d Leemput
T Vrijhoeven

Mevr v/d Nieuwenboer

Fien Leefganger
Nel de Been

Ria v/d Pluijm

T v Dijk

Rie Joore

Ineke v/d Hove
Riet Verschuren
Riet Kramer
Lucia Ligtvoet
Coba Venus
Anny Leenders
C Verkooijen
Coby Snel

Annie Beukenkamp
Nel Immerseel
Toos v Mook
Willy v/d Pluijm
Alie Gerritsen
Margot de Ruiter
Ellie Melse
Louise Verhagen
Pierre Hessels
Ria Vroege
Tonnie v Mook
Nel den Hollander

Totaal
135
140
154
185
187
189
191
196
197
198
198
205
212
215
223
223
223
224
232
234
241
241
246
246
248
261
278
323

Ronde 1
83
55
90
73
130
96
102
82
135
92
58
93
82
127
111
109
108
151
127
111
132
116
119
113
121
160
125
151

Ronde 2
52
85
64
112
57
93
89
114
62
106
140
112
130
88
112
114
115
73
105
123
109
125
127
133
127
101
153
172
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